ORDER TOLL FREE (5282
Factory Replacement Parts el
Part# Deseription Part# Description
WC-2010C  |8" GAUGE GLASS SHIELD CA-1002 CANNISTER LID
WC37262  |ADAPTER RPLCE KIT 00 ANNETER PCS
WC-30 ADAPTER, TC PLUG WC-200 CAP, SHEILD WICLEANOUT
WL-3005 ADAFTER,TC UMION FLTED We-8501 CAPACITOR, X2 USED ON ALL AD
WC-5851 [ALPHA TANE LID W Ah5 CAUTION BEEMOYE BRACKET
CA-1042 AUGER CANISTER 2250 C-4319 CLAMP, HOSE PLATED #5324KE5
WC-9141 SASK OLDER, ASSEMBLY We-419 IL, DUMF VALVE EATON
WC-3317 EASKET WIRE ALPHA WG-433 |COIL.CONT 120V 30 3F
WeC-3301 BASKET WIRE BREW We-37265 CONTACTOR RETROFIT KIT
WS -37305 0 5 WIH = =Tk W=7k ONTROL BOARD 120V 50/a0H
NC-3314 BASKET WIRE FOR 3313 WC-T50 CONTROL BOARD 120V 60HZ PT10
WC-3322 BASKET WIRE FOR 3320 W-753 ONTROL BOARD ALPHA
- K =0 = Wl H -5 Wy ata LI TR S Oa D D000
WC-2302 BASKET WIRE WIFL PBE3 C-B75 |EGHTR'DL BOARD FPC-1D
e 5OLT, ASSENBLY KNOB & ANGHR WCB7a CONTROL BOARD PGC-20
N -B5E ROTTOM WELDN YA " =15
VC-2008 BT T0 R GEN. USE We-67a CONTROL BOARD PCI3DHW WIHW.
01 D0E- SOWWL ALY - HL
I Ed52 SRACKET FAUCET, GENERAL - . EOG0OHZ
WC-6567-1 HHA RMOSTA /
T e =kTi =F: L7 LIPPER | L 'l'---'l- A 15
WC-3304 BRACKET WIRE.PB-10 C-9178 COVER BEAN HOPR SLG
337 LY DELUX BBl BOX RUS
=361 BREW COME BLACK ALPHA WiS-5820 COVER FRONT
WC-3365 BREW CO ILTER PACK 7 1/E - ALP 1 L
1,1 r STETST T G TaI Y SINIETT aTaMay e - 1 =
WC-3201 BREW CONE HANDLE B WC-5450 COVER_ 1204, ALPHA
Wi - HH ] =1 1/H _31_ R LAE = =ITa=
LT BREW [LINE VUHAM T We-5a51 B N ARMER T T
WC-202 BREW LIGHT 115V WE-9175 DETENT SPRING
T BREW F S R 120 WC-9107-5 DIsK, SHEER ER
WC-128 RREW SWITCH GREEM C-BBST DEAWER, DRIP PC-2D
VWi~ OREW SWITGH RIT 120V VC-B6T3 DRIF TRA A0 ANALD
WG -GU0 BEREW TIMER 120V 8MIN OT-24 DRIF TRAY 24 X 4
WC-603RDS |[BREW TIMER SELECTOR OT1-15 DRIF TRAY 4x15
W - ] HREWBA MO - OT-08 DRIP TRAT dxb
NC-331E EREWEASKET 5/5 ARSY ALPHA WC-ERa0 ORIE TRAY THERMG) TVER
WC-3338 BREWBASKET S/S ASSY GEM 120 WC-889 DUMP VALVE LEFT
TRk &= ) R CEMBLY S/ 127200 -bh34-101 IDUMP VALVE COVER
CA-1011-03 BULKHEAD WATER FITTG WC-817 DUMP VALVE DELTROL RIGHT
WIC-3502 SBUMPER LE REW 8 A-1039 DUMP VALVE O-RIN
NC-550 SUNMPER T T8-16 T ey =T SUMP VALVE REPAIR RIT
BUSHING DISCHARGING C-3734 DUMP VALVE REFLE FC
o7 7 i ik LBO X358 COMP
855 INI ' WC-834-10 "MENT 2.5 KW 220V
PASS OVRFLW SLEEVE We-910 LEMENT 3KW 220V
M -3 8 WC-912 LEMENT 4KW 220V
WC-1467 |[CABLE ASSY INTERLOCKILGD C-013-01 |ELEMENT GKW 220V
CA-1050 |EAN|§TEE.E§§EHEL?EE.? WC-004-04 LEMENT HEATING 1.6KW 120 V
e TRy T AERT HEATIM LT 1

OTHER PARTS AVAILABLE

REFER TO SERVICE AND PARTS MAMNUALS CONTACT US FOR PRICING

1-888-525-5282

ORDER TOLL FREE (5282
1-888-525-JAVA
Factory Replacement Parts FRE SHIPIG
Part# Description Part# Description
C-917 ELEMENT TANK 1.45KW ALPHA WC-3235 GUARD, SWITCH
WC-840 ELEMENT WARMER 100W/110V | UIDE, SUPPORT SHG HP
CA-103/8  |EXTENSION TUBE WC-808  |H20LEV ONTROL, BO
- 4 T (] W R BD H
vU- 1804 FAUCET HIW WIJAM NT WC-0002-01  [H2O LEVEL PROBE, A MELY
3707 FAUCET REPAIR RKIT/TEA WC-3201R  |[HANDLE BREW CONE RED
C-1803 FAUCET SPB, BLACK WC-3710 HANDLE DECAF NONLOCK, ORANGE
C-2046 FEMALE AERATOR WC-3200 HANDLE SPRAY ARM
CA-1023-01 |FILM GRAPHIC STD PC-3145 WC-8556 | INK
CA-1061-01 |FILM GRAPHIGC PIG 2 We-B560 HEAT SINK
CA-1023-15  [FILM. GENERAL FOODS TNTL WC-008 FEATIN Y K
VC-28010  [FITTING ASSEMELY OVERFLOW PLAT | WC-806  [HEATIN VIEN i
WC-2535-107 [FITTING ASSEMBLY, TANK OUTLET | WC-3764 HIGH FLOW EREW KIT
220006 [FITTING DUMP VALVE CA-1016 HOLDER LAMP FLRSCENT
C-20000  [FITTING INLET WC-0160 HOFPER,COFE BEAN SLG
[WC-2038 FITTING PROBE 1/8npl CA-1030  |HOSE AIR 19 LONG PC
WC-2040 FITTING SPRAYHEAD ASSEMBLY 5T H20 RO =
WC-2708 FTTTING T FL /4 1/4 WC-298 ¥ BY PASS,PLTD
NC-20an FITTING TANE OVERFLOW ' NDICATOR LIGHT 115V
i} FLOURESCENT LAMP IFINITE SWITCH
FLOURESCENT STARTER INLET VLVE REPAIR KT
FLOW WASHER 35GFM 5 INSULATION WRAP PC-3
FLOW WASHER .75 GPM NSULATION, WRAF D1000-AF |
L HER 1. INSULATION, WHRAP GEM-12/12D
FRONT LABEL GEM-3 ] JAM NUT
FUSE 5 AMP 3780 5 ONVER T
FUSE HOLDER WC-37122 KIT DUMP VALVE (RIGHT)
GASKET DBEL SRVCE FDA WC-3740 KIT GEM312WINS TRUGT
ASKET EZ VIEW SIGHT GL WC-8548 KIT MEMBRANE PLT&BRD ALPHA
(GASKET TANK ALPHA DS 7054 KIT S0 EAR 1
GAUGE GLASS 11" W iIT VALVE CORE REPLACEMENT |
GAUGE GLASS 12 T i PER T e TR ¥ 1 e
T T o T B
GAUGE GLASS 147 KNOB GAS THERMO DIA
GAUGE GLASS 18° KNOB, BREW SELECTOR
AUGE GLA MBLY 117 KNOBLID 1/4-20
GAUGE GLASS ASSEMBLY 12 = AREFUL HO :
(GAUGE GLASS ASSEMBLY 13 WC3810  |LAB RUTION DON
VG211 GAUGE GLASS ASSEMBLY 16 WC-3862  [CABEL SV O
NC-210 AN [AGS ASSEMBLY & 388 [ABEL "UNSW NED"
2007 ]GAUGE GLASS BRACKET ABEL BOTM GEM-1204
C-1900 GAUGE GLASS SHUTOFF WC-30130-07 |LABEL DOOR ENGLISH TOFFEE
WC-2106 AUGE GLASS, MBLY 12 WC-38105-02 [LABEL FLAVOR LOW TAC DOOR
(WC-2114 GAUGE GLASS ASSEMBLY 20 5106 3 OR P FLASH PANEL
CA-1056 GEAR PLASTIC % CABEL INS PANL RUZ00
WC-20 GLASS, GUAGE 20" WC-3803 [CABELINST RU 600
G620 RID DRIP TRAY 3004 [ABEL INSTUCTION BNL
4376 1GHE:M MET #51 1/16 RE CA-1027 ABEL PREVENT OVERFL
C-4381 GUARD SHOCK RESET THERMOSTAT WGC-30172  |LABEL PROGRAM PL-20/3074D0
-4382 ARD, K EL WC-39120  |LABEL SPLASH PANEL PC2
OTHER PARTS AVAILABLE CONTACT US FOR PRICING
REFER TO SERVICE AND PARTS MAMNUALS
1-888-525-5282
ORDER TOLL FREE (5282)
1-888-525-JAVA
Factory Replacement Parts it PG
Description Part# Description
L [WC-4201  |NUT B-32 KEP ZINK
LABEL 3W PAMEL ALPHA-3AS3X WC-1838 NUT FLANGED TLS-2
[CABEL SW PANEL C1000 51 (NOT HEX ADAPTER ER
[LABEEL SW FANEL OHG %:Wm
[CABEL SWITCHPNL TG T1-35 WGC-130 ONIOFF SWITGH WHITE
[CABEL TILT HANDLE TO RELEASE WC-43033  |ORING
LABEL TOF GEM-1204A WC-4387 ORING DELIVERY ARM
[CABEL TOP PANL ALPHA-2A WC-43011  |ORING 075 X 3071d
[CABEL UNIVERSAL WARNING WC-3320 ORING 1210
LABEL WHITE CHOC CARAMEL WC-4373 ORING 3/4ID X15/160D
CABEL WARNING TURN POWER OFF | WC-4300  |ORING CUNA 2-114
BLE REDUCE RISK C-4303 ORING LINER
0 LABLE WARNING HOT LiQUID | WC-43052  |ORING MOUNTING PLATE
3504 [EG ADJ 2.5-3 BLACK WC-5530 PANEL DOOR WASSEMBLY PCICR-30
WGC-3500 [EG ADJUSTABLE 3/8-16 TH C-3065 FANEL T&B GEM-312IL
(LEG SCREW BUMPER 1/4 20 WC-2510  |PANEL TOPABOTTOM GEM
- CID 10-5/8 WIKNOB TG-55 [CA-1024-056 |PILLAR LOC PCICKHC
WC-5601 LID 3 GAL W/KNOB WC-3758 PINCH TUBE FCT KIT
- (1D & GAL WIKNOB CA-1010-06  |PLATE WHIPPER CHAMBER ASSEMBLY |
= (0 CANISTER 6 LE WC43058  |PLUG TANK DRAIN.TEFL
[LID PLASTIC GEM 3 We-2238  |POUROVER LID KNOB
. LT WI KNOB TG 2 3/5H (WC-305  |POWER BLOCK
WC-5610 LID WYKNOB TC2/3/5H WC-300 FOWER BLOCK, 3STATION
WC-313  |POWER BLOGK/TERMINAL
(WC-1200 2 |POWER CORD 6 14/3
WC-1201  |POWER CORD 6 15/3
WC-400R  |[POWER RELAY 120V S0A
WC-1037 PUMP CENTRIFUGAL
WC-152  |PUSH BUTTON 120V
[WC-435  |RELAY 120V 15A 3POLE
MEMBRANE CNTL PC-3D WGC-302 RELAY HOLDING 110/10
7 MEMERANE CONTROL D1000 CA-1013 REPLAGED BY WG37173
MEMBRANE CONTROL D500 C-522 RESET THERMOSTAT
N NTROL PANEL ALPHA WC-2084  |RESTRICTOR BY PASS
IMEMBRANE CONTROL PANEL PARADIS | (WC-2845 2 |RESTRICTOR TEFLON BY
MEMBRANE CONTROL FANEL PC WC-43791 RIMNG, MOTOR SHAFT PLASTIC
NTROL L - WC5800  |RING, STEAM
IMEMBRANE CONTROL PC-1D0 | [WC-4307  |RING,PACEING TEFLON
MEMERANE CONTROL PC-2D WC-114R ROCKER SWTCHRD 120V
MEMBRANE CONTROL PNL GB12 | WC-B633  |SCREEN DRIF DRAWER
MEMBRNE CONTROL PANEL GEM-12D WC-6758 SCREEN DRIP DRAWER
MICRO KIT ALPHAD S WC-5403  |SCREEM PP HOLE GEM120F
MICROPROCESSOR ASY DBo0 | [(WC-E404  |SCREEN STEAM RING
MOTOR ER 172 HP C-848 SCREEN USE ON WC-827
MOTOR FAN EXTRACT NS WIBRAGEE | WC-4813  |[SCREW 5/16 % 58 LOMNG
MOTOR GEAR 115V DUAL C-4439 CREW 6-32x1/4 PHIL PAN HD
MOTOR GEAR ASSEMBLY PG WC-4403 CREW 6-32x3/8 PAN
NUT 1 1/4 HEX ABS WC-4503  |SCREW 6-32 X 112 PHILIPS
NUT 10-32 RETAINER C-a525 SCREW 8-32 X 174 PHIL
NUT &8 JAM NPT NICKEL PLATED | WC-4502  |[SCREW 8-32 X 38 PAN
MORE PARTS AVAILABLE CONTACT US FOR PRCING
REFER T SERVICE AND PARTS MANUALS
1-888-525-5282
ORDER TOLL FREE (5282)
1-888-525-JAVA
Factory Replacement Parts FREE SHPPIG
Part# Description Part# Description
VC-3647 RAINER, BREW CONE | TEA
WC-6732 RAP WRME ELE ALPHA
SEAT CUP. SILICONE WC-125EK WITCH, MOMENTARY PUSHE
SENSUR HEATING TANK C-107 SWITCH, ONIOFF 155V
SENSOR, TANK WC-120 SWITCH, PANEL MERCURY COMPUTER
VITCH, TOGGLE NOM LIT DF
WITCH BREW GREENT:
WL-1 00 WITCH . R S0P NG
WL-127  [SWITLH . SAFTY MW
110 WITCH. TO - 120V 6A
SHIELD 14 GAUGE GLS WC-54123  |TANK ASSY, TLP
SHIELD 18 GAUGE GLASS WC-37008  |TANKE LD RETROFIT KIT
' PANK, COMP GEM 230A
VT -
T.T ] 1°) ' . B = M
1035 TANK COMPLETE PC3
: WCBa85  |TANKWIFTTGS OLD SYL
C-6616 SHIELD, FORMED WO HT WTR WC-5466 TANK.COMPLETE GEM1204
C-4300 SHOCK GUARD WC-2215 TEE, 1/4 WROT PLATED
WC-4354 SHOCK GUARD, HEATING ELEMENT | WC-20045 "BARBED 3B FITTING
-4 UARD, LEVEL L -2 708 L1/aXai8xX1/4 PL
-3d4 EL VIEW 511 RMOM S, DIAL
- L, Soz WV C-500 THERMOSTAT
WC-4314 SILICONE INSERT GRMT C-504 HERMOSTAT GEM CR FR
C-5310 SILICONE TUBING-9/16 WC-517 THERMOSTAT, CAPILLARY SPST
CA-1017  |SOCKET,STARTER BASE WGC-508 HERMOSTAT, HI LIMIT HEATER |
RMOSTAT, LIMIT MAN RESET |
T -518 =TT Te fi I'|.|5| e
50 THERMSTAT 30A 277V
WCE TIMER COVER
; WL-60 TIMER, BREWY 120V 1-8 min
WC-2900 SPRAYARM, RUS WC-642 TIMER, BREW 120V 10mn
-2906  |SPRAYHEAD BLUE .178 IMER, BREW 120V 1-15 min
20050 PRAYHEAD RETRO FIT WC-635  |TIMER, DIGITAL DHG
W20 PRATHEAL, ALVAN FLOW. PURP We-6d4 VER, GRINDER B0
BT, FRAYAEAD ASSY ADVANCED FLOW WC-6 TIMER, QUBE 120V 25 SEC MERC A |
WC-2058 PRAYHEAD, BROWN 154 WC305R  [TIMER AGIATION WIWIR
C-2077 SPRAYHEAD, FITTING C-630 TIMER,CUBE 120V 30 sec
WC-2942 SPRAYHEAD, GREY 219 WC-655 TIMER DUAL 120V
WC-2007 SPRAYHEAD, METAL, URN : DUAL GEMZ00R
WC-2936 SPRAYHEAD, RED .13 CH
HEAD, RED, A : ]
TOUTGCH PAD TLP ARAMARK
TRANSFORMER 120V 184
TRAP STEAM PC'S
SPRING, FOR BASKET
SPRING RETURN FAUGET M2
LABEL
AINER SAAY, TEA BRW
MORE PARTS AVAILABLE COMNMTACT US FOR PRICING
REFER TO SERVICE AMD PARTS MANUALS
1-888-525-5282
ORDER TOLL FREE (5282
1-888-525-JAVA
Factory Replacement Parts et SHpPwa

WILBUR CURTIS

Fnrr#
Nea7050  |UBN FAD
WC-1800 =
T F ALVE REPA
w ALVE REPAIR RIT, B17-889+
WG-3r130  [V7 BY-PASS ADJ
NC-505 BLVE, DUL TNLT, 25 HOT S CLD |
ALVE, DUMP_HOT WATER 61
T ey LT ALVE, DUMP EATOM

880 ALVE, INLET 1.09GPM 120V 10W
WC-847 __|VALVE, INLET 2 GPM
WC-826 W . 1N R WL-825/820 1gpm

ALVE, INLET.75GPM

WC-606 VALWE, HAEMERG. REFIL
1.1 g I ARMER Amoy T
WC-37016  |WARMER ELEMEMNT KIT
T ¥ TTAETEE ENTRT I
WC723_[WARMER ROCKER SWITCH 120V
ARMER STCH RED 220

T T e i LA BRAER S H REL)
-4304 WASHER, 3/2° TEFLON, ID

\ X i H. 516 NOM 1D X 562 O

WC-4306__ |WASHER,S/16 TEFLON
A-1006-1 AMBER

CA-1006-06 HIPPER CHAMBER PCGT GEN3

1.7, Cl i
1.1 e (114
CA-1008-03 |WHIPPER PROPELLER
CA-1021  [WINDOW, INNER GLASS
WLC-9131 CDOW ACREYLC DIHOPF
W= 180 WING MUT TCS

ﬁcscri]niﬂn
UPPER, BLALK
JPPER, D ]
HROME, BLA

ANEI=T:

TNl =]=] ==

SEER MOTOR

e =]= 1-"., 1R K

MORE PARTS AVAILABLE
REFER TQ SERVICE ANMD PARTS MANUALS

CONTACT US FOR PRCING

1-888-525-5282



